Monitorler

LG Moo g g ]

21.

21.

21

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

31.

27

23

31

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP

HDMI

Marka

Philips

Msi

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

105,00
usb

118,00
usb

119,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb

269,00
usb

289,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb



23

23

27

25

23.

27

27

27

27

31.

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT

PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Philips

Msi

Lg

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

119,00
usb

119,00
usb

125,00
usb

129,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

159,00
usb

219,00
usb

249,00
usb

261,00
usb

289,00
usb

304,00
usb

329,00
usb

389,00
usb



31

29

31

27

27

49

27

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Lg

Lg

Philips

389,00
usb

417,00
usb

545,00
usb

559,00
usb

720,00
usb

.450,00

usb

.359,00

usb



